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Race Member

No
148
141
137
143
139
142
149
140
133
138
146
118
147
145
127
132
111
122
120
150
144
126
135
130
125
129
123

No

Name

Eddie Niven

Emi Daunt

Cillean Morrison
Lewis Bailie

Noah Kerr

Caladh MacDonald
Iyla Souter

Liam philips

Alfie Edwards

lona MacDonald
Eilidh Murdoch
Abbie Boyle

Eve Chalmers
Ramsay Smith
Danny Suttie
Murray Stewart
Merlin Gonzales-Kelling
Simran Nagda
Francesco Matassoni
Lauren Sinclair
Zara Milburn
Rebecca Mitchell
Jessica Mitchell
Elena Polnay

Jude Musson

Harry McCowan
Clara O'Meara

Age
Group
00:16:12 Tristars 2
00:16:32 Tristars 2
00:16:34 Tristars 2
00:17:19 Tristars 2
00:17:20 Tristars 2
00:17:35 Tristars 2
00:17:39 Tristars 2
00:17:55 Tristars 2
00:18:05 Tristars 2
00:18:19 Tristars 2
00:18:27 Tristars 2
00:18:31 Tristars 2
00:19:00 Tristars 2
00:19:21 Tristars 2
00:19:32 Tristars 2
00:19:38 Tristars 2
00:19:43 Tristars 2
00:20:01 Tristars 2
00:20:02 Tristars 2
00:20:05 Tristars 2
00:20:10 Tristars 2
00:20:20 Tristars 2
00:20:35 Tristars 2
00:21:05 Tristars 2
00:21:27 Tristars 2
00:21:41 Tristars 2
00:22:30 Tristars 2

Time

Age Categor
Pos y

1 Open
1 Female
2 Open
3 Open
4 Open
2 Female
3 Female
5 Open
6 Open
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
7 Open
8 Open
9 Open
10 Open
8 Female
11 Open
9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female
13 Female
12 Open
13 Open
14 Female

CatPos Swim
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00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:57
00:03:51
00:04:07
00:03:18
00:03:47
00:03:55
00:03:33
00:03:47
00:03:43
00:03:58
00:03:37
00:04:03
00:04:02
00:03:52
00:04:29
00:04:24
00:04:15
00:03:23
00:03:30
00:04:09
00:03:53
00:03:51
00:04:14
00:04:28
00:04:25

T1
00:00:24
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:48
00:00:28
00:01:14
00:01:00
00:00:24
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:57
00:00:47
00:00:50
00:01:11
00:01:14
00:00:50
00:00:56
00:00:58
00:00:35
00:01:46
00:01:10
00:00:49

Cycle
00:04:45
00:04:56
00:04:29
00:04:23
00:04:50
00:04:56
00:05:15
00:04:47
00:05:10
00:05:02
00:05:42
00:05:05
00:05:13
00:05:40
00:05:55
00:05:11
00:05:28
00:05:39
00:06:01
00:05:44
00:05:37
00:05:36
00:05:32
00:05:38
00:05:43
00:05:40
00:06:27

T2
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:19
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:25
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:00:30
00:00:19
00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:17
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:41

Run
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:17
00:08:13
00:07:34
00:08:36
00:07:41
00:08:14
00:08:13
00:08:36
00:07:26
00:08:06
00:09:23
00:08:40
00:08:41
00:09:05
00:08:38
00:08:44
00:08:12
00:09:17
00:09:47
00:09:12
00:09:44
00:10:42
00:09:18
00:09:57
00:10:06



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

115
134
114
131
119
112
124
113
116

Sofia Allison

Callan MacPherson
Orla Connor
Robert Paterson
Alice McKechanie
Richard Norton
Aaron Douglas
Lewis Mitchell
Lucy McKechnie

00:23:05 Tristars 2
00:23:37 Tristars 2
00:23:57 Tristars 2
00:23:59 Tristars 2
00:25:07 Tristars 2
00:26:13 Tristars 2
00:27:10 Tristars 2
00:27:50 Tristars 2
00:27:52 Tristars 2

14 Open
15 Open
15 Female
16 Open
16 Female
17 Open
18 Open
19 Open
17 Female

14
15
15
16
16
17
18
19
17

00:05:07
00:03:48
00:05:04
00:04:11
00:05:38
00:06:52
00:05:29
00:07:06
00:05:19

00:01:51
00:00:56
00:01:20
00:00:46
00:02:01
00:01:10
00:00:48
00:01:30
00:01:24

00:06:25
00:06:49
00:07:07
00:07:01
00:06:40
00:07:11
00:06:44
00:08:07
00:07:41

00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:27
00:00:23
00:00:27
00:01:07
00:00:37
00:00:32
00:00:27

00:09:09
00:11:31
00:09:56
00:11:35
00:10:19
00:09:50
00:13:29
00:10:34
00:13:00



