	Race	Member			Age	Age	Categor						
Pos	No	No	Name	Time	Group	Pos	у	Cat Pos	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
1	148		Eddie Niven	00:16:12	Tristars 2	1	Open	1	00:03:	.5 00:00:24	00:04:45	00:00:14	00:07:31
2	141		Emi Daunt	00:16:32	Tristars 2	1	Female	1	00:03:	.6 00:00:30	00:04:56	00:00:17	00:07:32
3	137		Cillean Morrison	00:16:34	Tristars 2	2	Open	2	00:03:5	7 00:00:29	00:04:29	00:00:19	00:07:17
4	143		Lewis Bailie	00:17:19	Tristars 2	3	Open	3	00:03:5	1 00:00:27	00:04:23	00:00:22	00:08:13
5	139		Noah Kerr	00:17:20	Tristars 2	4	Open	4	00:04:0	7 00:00:28	00:04:50	00:00:19	00:07:34
6	142		Caladh MacDonald	00:17:35	Tristars 2	2	Female	2	00:03:	.8 00:00:26	00:04:56	00:00:18	00:08:36
7	149		Iyla Souter	00:17:39	Tristars 2	3	Female	3	00:03:4	7 00:00:31	00:05:15	00:00:22	00:07:41
8	140		Liam philips	00:17:55	Tristars 2	5	Open	5	00:03:	55 00:00:36	00:04:47	00:00:22	00:08:14
9	133		Alfie Edwards	00:18:05	Tristars 2	6	Open	6	00:03:3	3 00:00:48	00:05:10	00:00:20	00:08:13
10	138		Iona MacDonald	00:18:19	Tristars 2	4	Female	4	00:03:4	7 00:00:28	00:05:02	00:00:25	00:08:36
11	146		Eilidh Murdoch	00:18:27	Tristars 2	5	Female	5	00:03:4	3 00:01:14	00:05:42	00:00:21	00:07:26
12	118		Abbie Boyle	00:18:31	Tristars 2	6	Female	6	00:03:	8 00:01:00	00:05:05	00:00:19	00:08:06
13	147		Eve Chalmers	00:19:00	Tristars 2	7	Female	7	00:03:3	37 00:00:24	00:05:13	00:00:21	00:09:23
14	145		Ramsay Smith	00:19:21	Tristars 2	7	Open	7	00:04:0	3 00:00:32	00:05:40	00:00:24	00:08:40
15	127		Danny Suttie	00:19:32	Tristars 2	8	Open	8	00:04:0	2 00:00:32	00:05:55	00:00:19	00:08:41
16	132		Murray Stewart	00:19:38	Tristars 2	9	Open	9	00:03:	2 00:00:57	00:05:11	00:00:30	00:09:05
17	111		Merlin Gonzales-Kelling	00:19:43	Tristars 2	10	Open	10	00:04:2	9 00:00:47	00:05:28	00:00:19	00:08:38
18	122		Simran Nagda	00:20:01	Tristars 2	8	Female	8	00:04:2	4 00:00:50	00:05:39	00:00:23	00:08:44
19	120		Francesco Matassoni	00:20:02	Tristars 2	11	Open	11	00:04:	.5 00:01:11	00:06:01	00:00:21	00:08:12
20	150		Lauren Sinclair	00:20:05	Tristars 2	9	Female	9	00:03:2	3 00:01:14	00:05:44	00:00:25	00:09:17
21	144		Zara Milburn	00:20:10	Tristars 2	10	Female	10	00:03:3	00:00:50	00:05:37	00:00:24	00:09:47
22	126		Rebecca Mitchell	00:20:20	Tristars 2	11	Female	11	00:04:0	9 00:00:56	00:05:36	00:00:25	00:09:12
23	135		Jessica Mitchell	00:20:35	Tristars 2	12	Female	12	00:03:	3 00:00:58	00:05:32	00:00:26	00:09:44
24	130		Elena Polnay	00:21:05	Tristars 2	13	Female	13	00:03:	1 00:00:35	00:05:38	00:00:17	00:10:42
25	125		Jude Musson	00:21:27	Tristars 2	12	Open	12	00:04:	.4 00:01:46	00:05:43	00:00:24	00:09:18
26	129		Harry McCowan	00:21:41	Tristars 2	13	Open	13	00:04:2	8 00:01:10	00:05:40	00:00:23	00:09:57
27	123		Clara O'Meara	00:22:30	Tristars 2	14	Female	14	00:04:2	5 00:00:49	00:06:27	00:00:41	00:10:06

28	115	Sofia Allison	00:23:05 Tristars 2	14 Open	14	00:05:07	00:01:51	00:06:25	00:00:31	00:09:09
29	134	Callan MacPherson	00:23:37 Tristars 2	15 Open	15	00:03:48	00:00:56	00:06:49	00:00:32	00:11:31
30	114	Orla Connor	00:23:57 Tristars 2	15 Female	15	00:05:04	00:01:20	00:07:07	00:00:27	00:09:56
31	131	Robert Paterson	00:23:59 Tristars 2	16 Open	16	00:04:11	00:00:46	00:07:01	00:00:23	00:11:35
32	119	Alice McKechanie	00:25:07 Tristars 2	16 Female	16	00:05:38	00:02:01	00:06:40	00:00:27	00:10:19
33	112	Richard Norton	00:26:13 Tristars 2	17 Open	17	00:06:52	00:01:10	00:07:11	00:01:07	00:09:50
34	124	Aaron Douglas	00:27:10 Tristars 2	18 Open	18	00:05:29	00:00:48	00:06:44	00:00:37	00:13:29
35	113	Lewis Mitchell	00:27:50 Tristars 2	19 Open	19	00:07:06	00:01:30	00:08:07	00:00:32	00:10:34
36	116	Lucy McKechnie	00:27:52 Tristars 2	17 Female	17	00:05:19	00:01:24	00:07:41	00:00:27	00:13:00